

ภาคผนวก (11) งบกำไรขาดทุนของ โครงการ Kids Cooking Academy

	0	-												1	2	3	4	5
	2550	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2552	2553	2554	2555
	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan-Dec	Jan-Dec	Total	Total	Total
รายได้ค่าเล่าเรียน		-	-	-	1,092,000	420,000	420,000	420,000	420,000	420,000	588,000	420,000	-	4,200,000	6,009,600	7,055,640	7,365,222	7,690,283
รายได้ค่าธรรมเนียมแรกเข้า		-	-	-	126,000	-	14,000	-	14,000	-	19,600	-	-	173,600	89,600	100,800	100,800	100,800
รายได้อื่น		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
รายได้จากบริการอื่น		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ดอกเบี้ยรับ		1,075	-	-	651	3,074	5,338	7,557	10,013	10,302	14,084	12,181	29,897	94,171	55,279	84,233	117,824	150,825
รายได้รวม	-	1,075	-	-	1,218,651	423,074	439,338	427,557	444,013	430,302	621,684	432,181	29,897	4,467,771	6,154,479	7,240,673	7,583,846	7,941,908
ต้นทุนบริการ																		
ค่าวัตถุดิบ		-	-	-	63,000	35,000	35,000	35,000	35,000	35,000	49,000	35,000	-	322,000	554,400	555,660	583,443	612,615
ค่าเอกสารประกอบการสอน		-	-	-	7,560	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	5,880	4,200	-	38,640	66,528	66,679	70,013	73,514
ค่าอุปกรณ์แรกเข้า		-	-	-	63,000	-	7,000	-	7,000	-	9,800	-	-	86,800	44,800	50,400	50,400	50,400
เงินเดือนและค่าจ้างสอน		-	-	20,000	83,200	57,600	57,600	57,600	57,600	57,600	70,400	57,600	40,000	559,200	766,080	804,384	844,603	886,833
ต้นทุนค่าเสื่อมราคา		-	-	15,723	15,723	15,723	15,723	15,723	15,723	15,723	15,723	15,723	15,723	157,231	188,677	188,677	188,677	186,794
ต้นทุนค่าบริการอื่น		-	-	-	5,040	2,800	2,800	2,800	2,800	2,800	3,920	2,800	-	25,760	44,352	44,453	46,675	49,009
ต้นทุนรวม	-	-	-	35,723	237,523	115,323	122,323	115,323	122,323	115,323	154,723	115,323	55,723	1,189,631	1,664,837	1,710,253	1,783,811	1,859,165
กำไรขั้นต้น		1,075	-	(35,723)	981,128	307,750	317,015	312,234	321,690	314,979	466,961	316,858	(25,826)	3,278,141	4,489,643	5,530,420	5,800,035	6,082,743
ค่าใช้จ่ายในการขายและดำเนินงาน																		
ค่าเช่าอาคาร	-	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	76,500	918,000	945,540	973,906	1,003,123	1,033,217
ค่าใช้จ่ายทางการตลาด	-	111,333	33,333	281,666	110,332	18,336	33,000	30,000	30,000	110,000	110,000	200,000	30,000	1,098,000	1,000,000	1,000,000	1,000,000	1,000,000
ค่าสาธารณูปโภค		-	-	-	32,760	12,600	12,600	12,600	12,600	12,600	17,640	12,600	-	126,000	180,288	211,669	220,957	230,708
ค่าใช้จ่ายสำนักงาน		-	-	-	21,840	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400	8,400	11,760	8,400	-	84,000	120,192	141,113	147,304	153,806
ค่าสวัสดิการพนักงาน		-	-	-	10,920	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	5,880	4,200	-	42,000	60,096	70,556	73,652	76,903
ค่าบำรุงรักษา		-	-	2,020	2,020	2,020	2,020	2,020	2,020	2,020	2,020	2,020	2,020	20,204	24,245	224,245	24,245	224,245
ค่าใช้จ่ายในการจัดตั้งบริษัท	26,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ค่าใช้จ่ายเบ็ดเตล็ด		-	-	-	10,920	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	4,200	5,880	4,200	-	42,000	60,096	70,556	73,652	76,903
เงินเดือนและค่าจ้าง		30,750	30,750	91,250	91,250	91,250	91,250	91,250	91,250	91,250	91,250	91,250	91,250	974,000	1,146,600	1,198,260	1,255,023	1,314,624
ค่าอบรมพนักงาน		-	-	-	-	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	80,000	84,000	88,200	92,610	97,241
ค่าเครื่องแบบพนักงาน		-	-	8,400	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	8,400	8,820	9,261	9,724	10,210
ส่วนแบ่งรายได้		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	180,288	211,669	220,957	230,708
ค่าเสื่อมราคา		-	-	24,766	24,766	24,766	24,766	24,766	24,766	24,766	24,766	24,766	24,766	247,661	297,193	297,193	297,193	294,227
	26,000	218,583	140,583	484,603	381,309	252,273	266,937	263,937	263,937	343,937	355,697	433,937	234,537	3,640,265	4,107,358	4,496,629	4,418,441	4,742,793

ภาคผนวก (11) งบกำไรขาดทุนของ โครงการ Kids Cooking Academy

	0	-												1	2	3	4	5														
	2550	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2551	2552	2553	2554	2555														
	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan-Dec	Jan-Dec	Total	Total	Total														
กำไร (ขาดทุน) ก่อนดอกเบี้ยจ่าย	(26,000)	(217,508)	(140,583)	(520,326)	599,819	55,478	50,078	48,298	57,754	(28,958)	111,264	(117,079)	(260,362)	(362,124)	382,285	1,033,791	1,381,594	1,339,951														
ค่าใช้จ่ายดอกเบี้ย	-	-	7,146	68,073	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	75,219	-	-	-	-														
กำไร (ขาดทุน) ก่อนภาษีเงินได้	(26,000)	(217,508)	(147,729)	(588,399)	599,819	55,478	50,078	48,298	57,754	(28,958)	111,264	(117,079)	(260,362)	(437,343)	382,285	1,033,791	1,381,594	1,339,951														
ภาษีเงินได้	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	158,448	245,398	234,988														
กำไรสุทธิ	(26,000)	(217,508)	(147,729)	(588,399)	599,819	55,478	50,078	48,298	57,754	(28,958)	111,264	(117,079)	(260,362)	(437,343)	382,285	875,343	1,136,195	1,104,963														
กำไรต่อหุ้น	(1)	(11)	(7)	(29)	30	3	3	2	3	(1)	6	(6)	(13)	(22)	19	44	57	55														
กำไรสะสมส่วนที่ยังไม่จัดสรร																																
ยอดยกมา	-	26,000	-	243,508	-	391,237	-	979,636	-	379,816	-	324,338	-	274,260	-	225,962	-	168,209	-	197,166	-	85,902	-	202,981	-	26,000	-	463,343	-	195,744	416,996	1,212,333
บวก กำไรสุทธิ	(26,000)	(217,508)	(147,729)	(588,399)	599,819	55,478	50,078	48,298	57,754	(28,958)	111,264	(117,079)	(260,362)	(437,343)	382,285	875,343	1,136,195	1,104,963														
หัก จัดสรรกำไรขาดทุน																																
สำรองตามกฎหมาย	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	19,114	43,767	56,810	55,248													
จ่ายเงินปันผล	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	114,685	262,603	340,859	331,489													
รวม กำไรสะสมที่ยังไม่ได้จัดสรร	(26,000)	(243,508)	(391,237)	(979,636)	(379,816)	(324,338)	(274,260)	(225,962)	(168,209)	(197,166)	(85,902)	(202,981)	(463,343)	(463,343)	214,858	354,115	1,092,642	1,810,868														
กำไรสะสมส่วนที่จัดสรรแล้ว																																
สำรองตามกฎหมายสะสม	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	19,114	62,881	119,691	174,939													
รวมกำไรสะสม	(26,000)	(243,508)	(391,237)	(979,636)	(379,816)	(324,338)	(274,260)	(225,962)	(168,209)	(197,166)	(85,902)	(202,981)	(463,343)	(463,343)	(195,744)	416,996	1,212,333	1,985,807														
Accounting Profit (Loss)	-	217,508	-	147,729	-	588,399	599,819	55,478	50,078	48,298	57,754	-	28,958	111,264	-	117,079	-	260,362	-	437,343	382,285	1,033,791	1,381,594	1,339,951								
Loss Carried Forward 5 Years																																
Year 1															-	-	-	-	1,381,593.78													
Year 2															-	437,343.15	-	437,343.15	-	437,343.15	-	437,343.15	-	437,343.15	-	437,343.15						
Year 3																		382,284.62														
Year 4																		1,033,790.96														
Year 5																																
Taxable Profit (Loss)	-	217,508	-	147,729	-	588,399	599,819	55,478	50,078	48,298	57,754	-	28,958	111,264	-	117,079	-	260,362	-	437,343	-	55,059	978,732	2,360,326	3,700,277							